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2025 South African Hot Air Balloon Championships
El Mirador Airfield, Champagne Valley, Drakensburg
16th - 20th June 2025

Pilot
Marc Nuthall
Dave MacGregor
Warwick Cook
Juandre Janse van Vuuren
Hein van der Merwe
Conrad van Wyk
Harold Tjiana
Alan Turner
Flip Steyn
Chris Burger

Results for Task #
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Result

912

1454
1815
2970
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Points

1000
893
822
595
353
333
244
244
244
0
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Score
1000
893
822
595
353
333
244
244
244



